TMF-5000 Gas Mass Flow Meter
  Model TMF5000
Rev 2.5
T a c t i c a F l o w M e t e r
1335 1 D a y t o n S t r e e t
U n i t A
S a l i n a s , C A 9 3 9 0 1
( 8 3 1 ) 2 4 4 - 8 0 8 0

Figure 5.6.2. Pulse output for accumulated flow rate.
 TMF5000 User Manual  24 | P a g e
6. Product selection and order information
6.1. Product selection
The product part number is composed of the product model number and suffixes indicating the full-
scale flow rate, as well as the other parameters. Refer to the following for details.
TMF50         -  -        -       -       -       -       -
 Note:  For explosion proof  rating of (Ex ia II C T4), no digital output is available.
Table 6.1.1. Maximum and minimum flow range of all models.
Model
DN
(mm)
DN (”)
Flow range
sccm SLPM SCFM
TMF5003 3.0 1/8” 15~15000 0.15~15.00 -
TMF5006 6.0 1/4” - 0.50~50.00 0.02~2.00
TMF5008 8.0 3/8” - 1.20~120.00 0.04~4.20
TMF5012 12.0 1/2” - 3.00~300.00 0.10~10.00
TMF5019 19.0 3/4” - 8.00~800.00 0.28~28.00
6.2. Order contact and customer support
Call 831-244-8080 for technical help or send an email to Dave@TacticalFLowMeter.com or refer to
the website www.TacticalFlowMeter.com or the sales office.
TFM makes every effort to ensure the quality of the products.
Gas: A – air; C – CO2; N – N2; O – O2; R- Ar, for
other gases, please contact the manufacturer.
Output: B – RS485 ModBUS; A – 4~20mA; D – pulse.
Maximum flow rate
Mechanical connection: N – NPT; Y – customized.
DN: refer to the table below.
Display: D – LCD
Minimum flow rate
Hazardous rating:  e –  Null.
 TMF5000 User Manual  25 | P a g e
7. Technical specifications
All specifications listed in the following table unless otherwise noted apply for calibration conditions
at 20°C and 101.325 kPa absolute pressure with air. The product is horizontally mounted at the time
of calibration.